OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT FIRE OFFICEK
Karnataka Fire & Emergency Services
KALABURAGI DISTRICT
KALABURAGI - 585 103

FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No.99/DFO/KDK/RCC/2024

Dated:22/03/2024

Certified that the Edify International School, at Kollur, Afzalpur Road, Dist-Kalaburagi-585215(address) comprised of only Ground Floor + 0 basement(s) and 0(Zero)(upper floors) owned/ occupied by Edify International School(name of the institution) have complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State/ UT Fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers 15/03/2024 (date of inspection) concerned of Fire Service on the presence of Mr. Sharanabasu (name and addresses of the Manager/ Secretary building/ premises the and that or his representative) occupancy up to . classes X (Ten) with effect from 22/03/2024 for a period of 1 (One) year in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of specific conditions.

Issued on 22/03/2024 (date of issue) at District Fire Office, Kalaburagi (place) by District Fire Officer.

DISTRICT FIRE OFFICER
Karnataka Fire & Emergency Services
KALABURAGI DISTRICT
KALABURAGI-585103

Signature with Seal:

Name

: Mr. Anjayana P Guru

Designation

: District Fire Officer

Name & Address of Department/ Office:

District Fire Office, Kalaburagi

To. Edify International School, At - Kollur, Afzalpur Road, Dist – Kalabura&i-585215

PRINCIPAL
Edify International School
KALABURAGI.

MANAGER
EDIFY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
KALABURAGI